
Апсолутни
пласман Пласман Стрелац Резултат Напомена

1 1 Александар Дрињак 92 пиштољ

2 2 Милан Вуковић 90 пиштољ

3 3 Петар Павловић 89 пиштољ

4 4 Дамњан Арсић 88 пиштољ

5 5 Немања Младеновић 87 пиштољ

6 6 Бранислав Драгичевић 87 пиштољ

7 7 Борислав Бабић 86 пиштољ

8 8 Марко Савић 86 пиштољ

9 9 Никола Јанковић 86 пиштољ

10 10 Лазар Кованџић 84 пиштољ

11 11 Марко Миљаковић 83 пиштољ

12 12 Славиша Шубарић 82 пиштољ

13 1 Ивана Бојовић 80 пиштољ

14 13 Драган Матовић 80 пиштољ

15 14 Бојан Димитријевић 80 пиштољ

16 15 Душко Илић 79 пиштољ

17 16 Лазар Зинаја 79 пиштољ

18 17 Стефан Ракић 79 пиштољ

19 2 Марина Радовановић 78 пиштољ

20 18 Урош Миленковић 77 пиштољ

21 19 Душан Урукало 76 пиштољ

22 20 Немања Оџић 76 пиштољ

7. Јесењи куп
12.11.2023
Пиштољ



23 21 Никола Чех 76 пиштољ

24 22 Небојша Лончаревић 75 пиштољ

25 23 Давид Давидовић 75 пиштољ

26 3 Бојана Вукић 74 пиштољ

27 24 Драгослав Ђорђевић 74 пиштољ

28 4 Јована Савић 74 пиштољ

29 25 Срђан Бабић 73 пиштољ

30 5 Ивана Ненадовић 72 пиштољ

31 26 Алекса Радовић 72 пиштољ

32 6 Маријана Алексић 72 пиштољ

33 7 Тијана Зекић 72 пиштољ

34 8 Гордана Симеуновић 71 пиштољ

35 27 Марко Марић 70 пиштољ

36 28 Виктор Маравић 70 пиштољ

37 29 Дамјан Бошковић 70 пиштољ

38 30 Душан Пухало 70 пиштољ

39 31 Бранимир Суша 68 пиштољ

40 32 Дејан Тасић 67 пиштољ

41 33 Ненад Петровић 67 пиштољ

42 34 Урош Нишавић 66 пиштољ

43 35 Зоран Ђорић 66 пиштољ

44 36 Милош Стевић 65 пиштољ

45 37 Дејан Миличић 64 пиштољ

46 38 Никола Стојановић 64 пиштољ

47 39 Немања Илић 63 пиштољ

48 40 Иван Посин 63 пиштољ

49 41 Миленко Даниловић 60 пиштољ

50 42 Иван Урошевић 60 пиштољ

51 43 Дарко Неранџић 57 пиштољ

52 44 Драган Николић 57 пиштољ

53 45 Мима Марковић 56 пиштољ

54 46 Данило Дудић 54 пиштољ

55 47 Милан Сомборац 53 пиштољ

56 48 Лука Рубињони 53 пиштољ

57 49 Зоран Николић 52 пиштољ



58 50 Горан Бајић 50 пиштољ

59 51 Иван Бандулија 49 пиштољ

60 52 Растко Петровић 48 пиштољ

61 53 Станислав Станишић 45 пиштољ

62 54 Андрија Вељовић 45 пиштољ

63 55 Марко Арсић 43 пиштољ

64 56 Александар Лучић 39 пиштољ

65 9 Ивана Лончаревић 28 пиштољ

66 10 Слађана Павловић Јанковић 26 пиштољ

67 57 Владан Арсенијевић 26 пиштољ

68 58 Далибор Ћурић 25 пиштољ

69 59 Јован Ћосић 25 пиштољ

70 60 Ђорђе Бабић 25 пиштољ

71 11 Анита Буковчић Лекић 21 пиштољ

72 61 Зоран Рубињони 20 пиштољ

73 62 Здравко Јованов 20 пиштољ

74 12 Ива Арсенијевић 15 пиштољ

75 63 Никола Лазаревић 10 пиштољ

76 64 Дејан Илијев 0 пиштољ

77 65 Данило Пуреновић 0 пиштољ

78 66 Марко Крунић 0 пиштољ



Апослутни
пласман Пласман Стрелац Резултат Напомена

1 1 Немања Младеновић 96 револвер

2 2 Петар Павловић 93 револвер

3 3 Милан Вуковић 93 револвер

4 4 Бранислав Драгичевић 93 револвер

5 1 Јована Савић 91 револвер

6 5 Дамњан Арсић 90 револвер

7 6 Марко Савић 89 револвер

8 7 Душко Илић 86 револвер

9 8 Душан Урукало 85 револвер

10 2 Маријана Алексић 82 револвер

11 9 Лазар Кованџић 79 револвер

12 10 Дамјан Бошковић 79 револвер

13 11 Драган Бошковић 79 револвер

14 12 Славиша Шубарић 78 револвер

15 3 Тијана Зекић 78 револвер

16 4 Бојана Вукић 76 револвер

17 13 Владан Арсенијевић 70 револвер

18 14 Срђа Николић 68 револвер

19 15 Лука Рубињони 67 револвер

20 5 Ивана Ненадовић 66 револвер

21 16 Душан Пухало 65 револвер

22 17 Милош Стевић 60 револвер

7. Јесењи куп
12.11.2023
Револвер



23 6 Слађана Павловић Јанковић 59 револвер

24 18 Никола Чавара 59 револвер

25 19 Марко Арсић 56 револвер

26 20 Иван Посин 46 револвер

27 21 Александар Лучић 42 револвер

28 22 Далибор Ћурић 37 револвер

29 7 Ива Арсенијевић 20 револвер

30 23 Бојан Дрманић 10 револвер

31 24 Зоран Рубињони 10 револвер


